ROCKY VIEW Date:
COUNTY Time:
Location:

MUNICIPAL PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA

Thursday, November 12, 2020
9:00 AM

Council Chambers

262075 Rocky View Point

Rocky View County, AB T4A 0X2

CALL MEETING TO ORDER
UPDATES/APPROVAL OF AGENDA
APPROVAL OF MINUTES

1. October 29, 2020 Municipal Planning Commission Minutes

SUBDIVISION APPLICATIONS
DEVELOPMENT APPLICATIONS
1. Division 7 - Single-Lot Regrading
File: PRDP20202773 (06532010)
2. Division 5 - Accessory Building
File: PRDP20202959 (05333001)
3. Division 4 - Kennel
File: PRDP20202671 (02320004)
4. Division 2 - Care Facility (Clinic)
File: PRDP20203024 (05712017)
5. Division 6 - Dwelling, Manufactured

File: PRDP20203089 (06333005)

6. Division 1 - Dwelling, Single Detached (deck)

File: PRDP20202887 (03917017)
7. Division 7 - Golf Driving Range
File: PRDP20194577 (06517005)
8. Division 9 - Accessory Buildings
File: PRDP20202832 (08914005)
9. Division 3 - Single-Lot Regrading
File: PRDP20202377 (05631200)

Pages

23

49

69

86

108

120

131

155

164



10. Division 4 - Residential

File: PRDP20202797 (03222222)
11. Division 4 - Automotive Services (minor)
File: PRDP20202460 (02335054)
OTHER BUSINESS
ADJOURN THE MEETING

NEXT MEETING
Thursday, November 26, 2020

181

200

Page 2 of 2



	Agenda

