

## MUNICIPAL PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA

Date: Thursday, November 12, 2020

Time: 9:00 AM

Location: Council Chambers

262075 Rocky View Point

Rocky View County, AB T4A 0X2

			Pages		
A.	CALL MEETING TO ORDER				
В.	UPDATES/APPROVAL OF AGENDA				
c.	APPR	APPROVAL OF MINUTES			
	1.	October 29, 2020 Municipal Planning Commission Minutes	3		
D.	SUBDIVISION APPLICATIONS				
E.	DEVI	DEVELOPMENT APPLICATIONS			
	1.	Division 7 - Single-Lot Regrading	23		
		File: PRDP20202773 (06532010)			
	2.	Division 5 - Accessory Building	49		
		File: PRDP20202959 (05333001)			
	3.	Division 4 - Kennel	69		
		File: PRDP20202671 (02320004)			
	4.	Division 2 - Care Facility (Clinic)	86		
		File: PRDP20203024 (05712017)			
	5.	Division 6 - Dwelling, Manufactured	108		
		File: PRDP20203089 (06333005)			
	6.	Division 1 - Dwelling, Single Detached (deck)	120		
		File: PRDP20202887 (03917017)			
	7.	Division 7 - Golf Driving Range	131		
		File: PRDP20194577 (06517005)			
	8.	Division 9 - Accessory Buildings	155		
		File: PRDP20202832 (08914005)			
	9.	Division 3 - Single-Lot Regrading	164		
		File: PRDP20202377 (05631200)			

	10.	Division 4 - Residential	181
		File: PRDP20202797 (03222222)	
	11.	Division 4 - Automotive Services (minor)	200
		File: PRDP20202460 (02335054)	
F.	OTHER BUSINESS		
G.	ADJOURN THE MEETING		
н.	NEXT MEETING		
	Thurs	sday, November 26, 2020	